
Mandi Prices Today Kaithal - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Apple - Other Cheeka APMC  7,000.00  7,000.00 -  7,000.00 2026-03-01  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Cheeka APMC  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2026-03-01  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot - Other Cheeka APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,600.00 2026-03-01  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Other Cheeka APMC  3,600.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-03-01  3,600.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Other Dhand APMC  6,600.00  7,000.00 -  6,000.00 2026-02-28  6,600.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Dhand APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  600.00 2026-02-28  900.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Dhand APMC  2,700.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-19  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Dhand APMC  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2026-02-17  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Other Dhand APMC  3,500.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-02-09  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Siwan APMC  1,800.00  1,850.00 -  1,700.00 2026-02-08  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish - Other Siwan APMC  750.00  800.00 -  700.00 2026-02-08  750.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Siwan APMC  1,500.00  1,550.00 -  1,400.00 2026-02-08  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Other Siwan APMC  550.00  600.00 -  500.00 2026-02-08  550.00 INR/Quintal

Leafy Vegetable - Other Siwan APMC  1,000.00  1,050.00 -  900.00 2026-02-08  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Methi(Leaves) - Other Siwan APMC  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2026-02-08  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Siwan APMC  1,600.00  1,700.00 -  1,500.00 2026-02-08  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage - Other Siwan APMC  700.00  800.00 -  600.00 2026-02-08  700.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot - Other Siwan APMC  600.00  700.00 -  550.00 2026-02-08  600.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Other Siwan APMC  4,500.00  4,600.00 -  4,400.00 2026-02-08  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet - Other Siwan APMC  1,600.00  1,650.00 -  1,500.00 2026-02-08  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other Siwan APMC  1,300.00  1,350.00 -  1,200.00 2026-02-08  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Siwan APMC  500.00  550.00 -  450.00 2026-02-08  500.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Other Pundri APMC  850.00  900.00 -  800.00 2026-02-05  850.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Pundri APMC  450.00  500.00 -  400.00 2026-02-05  450.00 INR/Quintal

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/cheeka-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/cheeka-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/cheeka-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/cheeka-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dhand-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dhand-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dhand-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dhand-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dhand-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/leafy-vegetable
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/methi-leaves
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/peas-wet
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/siwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pundri-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pundri-apmc


Raddish - Other Pundri APMC  650.00  700.00 -  600.00 2026-02-05  650.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Pundri APMC  1,850.00  1,900.00 -  1,800.00 2026-02-05  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Spinach - Other Pundri APMC  550.00  600.00 -  500.00 2026-01-25  550.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Pundri APMC  1,650.00  1,800.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-21  1,650.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage - Other Pundri APMC  550.00  600.00 -  500.00 2026-01-21  550.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Dhand APMC  2,300.00  2,500.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-19  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Squash(Chappal Kadoo) Siwan APMC  1,800.00  1,850.00 -  1,700.00 2026-01-17  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati Pai APMC  4,050.00  4,050.00 -  4,050.00 2026-01-17  4,050.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Pundri APMC  1,350.00  1,400.00 -  1,300.00 2026-01-06  1,350.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati Pundri APMC  4,350.00  4,500.00 -  4,200.00 2025-12-21  4,350.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other Pundri APMC  1,850.00  1,900.00 -  1,800.00 2025-12-13  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Pai  3,211.00  3,591.00 -  2,780.00 2025-11-05  3,211.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Cheeka  700.00  700.00 -  700.00 2025-11-05  700.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Pundri  1,450.00  1,500.00 -  1,400.00 2025-11-03  1,450.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Pundri  1,050.00  1,100.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-03  1,050.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Other Dhand  4,600.00  5,000.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-03  4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Other Dhand  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Dhand  2,300.00  2,500.00 -  1,700.00 2025-11-03  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - American Kaithal  6,300.00  9,600.00 -  3,000.00 2025-11-02  6,300.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Pai  2,389.00  2,389.00 -  2,389.00 2025-11-02  2,389.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Kaithal  1,400.00  1,800.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-02  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - African Sarson Kaithal  3,350.00  4,500.00 -  2,200.00 2025-11-02  3,350.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - 1st Sort Kaithal  1,400.00  1,600.00 -  1,200.00 2025-11-02  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Kaithal  3,180.00  3,900.00 -  2,460.00 2025-11-02  3,180.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Kaithal  2,000.00  2,800.00 -  1,200.00 2025-11-02  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Kaithal  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-02  2,550.00 INR/Quintal
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